
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 5th February, 1934, to mid-day on the 8th February, 1934.

IMPOETED INTO GBEAT BRITAIN AND NOETHEEN IEELAND.
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Countries.

Soviet Union (Russia)
Germany ...
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Switzerland
China
Japan
United States of America
Venezuela ...
Peru
British West Africa
British South Africa
Tanganyika Territory
Anglo-Egyptian Sudan ...
New Zealand
Canada
Other Countries ... ...

Total Declared Value "1
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on the 5th February,
1934, to mid-day on the
8th February, 1934. j

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£
...
...
...
...

437
.. .
...
...

339
15,730
32,200
74,017

164,726
5,059
2,285

...

5,080

299,873

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£
...

1,438,256
514,767
203,504

•4,172,502
7,322

212,233
...

23,962
...
...
...

1,572,027
...
...
3,747

451,752
735

8,603,807

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
. . .

8,550
300
215

7,000

• • 4

...

762
...

5,000
...
...
...
...
...

21,827

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
55,376

455
77,977

1,970
...

Total of
Gold.

£
• • •

1,436,256
578,693
204,259

4,251,131
16,292

212,233j

...

...
5,629

...

...

...

...

141,407

24,301
15,730
38,591
74,017

.1,741,753
5,059
2,285
8,747

451,752
5,815

9,066,914

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£
...
...
...
9,158
...
...
...
...

...

...

...

...

.. .

...

9,158

Refined.

£
23,414

. 50,757
...

...

...

17,712

...

.. .

16,600
2

108,485

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
.. .
...

...

...

...

...

...

...

1,476

...

1,476

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
...
...
.. .
.. .
...
...
...
...

280
...
...
...
...
... .

60

340

Total of
Silver.

£
23,414
50,757
...
9,158
...
...
...

17,712
...
...
...
1,756
...
...
...
...

16,600
62

119,459

Total of
Gold and

£
23,414

1,487,013
578,693
213,417

4,251,131
16,292

212,233
17,712
24,301
15,730
38,591
75,773

1,741,753
5,059
2,285
8,747

468,352
5,877

9,186,373
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