## AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 5th February, 1934, to mid-day on the 8th February, 1934.

Countries.	Gold.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam ( <i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
Soviet Union (Russia) Germany Netherlands Belgium France Switzerland Japan United States of America Venezuela Peru British West Africa British South Africa Tanganyika Territory Anglo-Egyptian Sudan New Zealand Canada Other Countries	£  437  339 15,730 32,200 74,017 164,726 5,059 2,285  5,080	£ 1,436,256 514,767 203,504 · 4,172,502 7,322 212,233  23,962  1,572,027  8,747 451,752 735	£  8,550 300 215 7,000  762  5,000  5,000	£  55,376 455 77,977 1,970   5,629    	£ 1,436,256 578,693 204,259 4,251,131 16,292 212,233  24,301 15,730 38,591 74,017 .1,741,753 5,059 2,285 8,747 451,752 5,815	£  9,158      	£ 23,414 50,757 17,712 17,712 16,600 2	£	£     280      60	£ 23,414 50,757  9,158  17,712  17,712  1,756  16,600 62	£ 23,414 1,487,013 578,693 213,417 4,251,131 16,292 212,233 17,712 24,301 15,730 38,591 75,773 1,741,753 5,059 2,285 8,747 468,352 5,877
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 5th February, 1934, to mid-day on the 8th February, 1934.	299,873	8,603,807	21,827	141,407	9,066,914	9,158	108,485	1,476	340	119,459	9,186,373

## IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

932